YALE Total Areas of Study 54

GRADUATES 2021
21  Biochemist d molecular biol 1.40%
No Area of Study Percentage 2 Amhlecture 0 430
. . 2 . 23 H ities/h istic studi 1.30%
1 Econometrics and quantitative economics 13.10% S T E— 1§ 20%
2 History 7.00% % Mathomatios and computer scorce. 1%
3 Political science and government 6.80% = gggfjgg';y b
4 Computer and information sciences 5.80% 29 American/united states studies/civilization 1%
. 30 Mechanical engineering 1%
5 Cell/cellular and molecular blOlOgy 5.80% 31 Liberal arts and sciences/liberal studies 1%
9_.nQ 32  Computer and information sciences, other 0.90%
6 Statistics 4.50% 33 Chemistry 0.80%
7 MUIti'/interdiSCip“nary StUdieS 3900/0 :g ﬁgfs:n?;ﬁjeeriscan/black studies 83832
H 0, 36 Comparative literature 0.70%
8 Experimental psychology 3.70% e 0700,
9 International relations and affairs 3.20% e 06000
10 English language and literature 2.90% 39 Chemical engineering 0.60%
11 Cognitive Science 2 700/ 40  Art history, criticism and conservation 0.60%
. (0] 41 Music 0.60%
. 42  Foreign languages and literatures 0.50%
12 Mathematics 2.50% 43" Linguistios 0.50%
13 Neuroscience 2 OOO/O 44  Physical scienceg 0.50%
: 45  Geology/earth science 0.50%
i H H 7 0, 46  Anthropology 0.50%
14 Ethnic, cultural minority, gender, and group studies 1.70% R s e —— 0209,
15 Bioengineering and biomedical engineering 1.70% | e e 04000
16 PhySiCS 1.70% Romance languages, literatures, and .
. ) 49 linguistics 0.40%
17 EVOlUtIOnary blOlOgy 1 600/0 City/urban, community and regional
. . . 50 planning 0.30%
18 Englneel"lng sclence 1 500/0 51  Electrical and electronics engineering 0.30%
. . 52  Engineering physics/applied physics 0.30%
19 Applled mathematics 1.50% Classics and classical languages,
. . 53 literatures, and linguistics 0.30%
20 Environmental studies 1.40% 54 Religion/religious studies 0.30%
TOP 20 = 75%

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research
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Area of Study
Computer science
Econometrics and quantitative economics
Political science and government
Research and experimental psychology
Social sciences
History
English language and literature
Neuroscience
Visual and performing arts
Operations research
Philosophy
Sociology
Mathematics
Applied mathematics
Biology/biological sciences
Mechanical engineering
East asian studies
Art history, criticism and conservation
Creative writing

Bioengineering and biomedical engineering

GRADUATES 2021
Percentage
13.30%
9.70%
8.70%
6.20%
6.00%
5.00%
3.80%
3.20%
2.40%
2.10%
2.10%
2.10%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
1.80%
1.40%
1.40%
1.40%

1.40%

TOP 20 =78%

Total Areas of Study 65

Statistics

Anthropology

Sustainability studies

Chemical engineering

Geology/earth science

Economics

Computer engineering

Comparative literature

Civil engineering

Electrical and electronics engineering
Urban studies/affairs

American/united states studies/civilization
Ethnic studies

Physics

Mathematics and computer science
Chemistry

Engineering physics/applied physics
Middle/near eastern and semitic languages,
literatures, and linguistics

Architecture

Classics and classical languages, literatures, and
linguistics

General studies

Information science/studies

Biochemistry
Environmental/environmental health engineering
Slavic languages, literatures, and linguistics
French language and literature

Music

Latin american studies
African-american/black studies

Spanish language and literature
Religion/religious studies

Philosophy and religious studies

Drama and dramatics/theatre arts
Humanities/humanistic studies

Materials science

Industrial engineering

Astronomy

Astrophysics

Environmental science

German language and literature

Italian language and literature

Linguistics

Portuguese language and literature
Biophysics

Dance

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research

1.20%
1.20%
1.20%
1.10%
1.10%
0.90%
0.90%
0.90%
0.80%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.60%
0.50%
0.50%

0.50%
0.50%

0.50%
0.50%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.10%
0.10%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
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Area of Study
Computer science
Biology/biological sciences
Labor and industrial relations
Hotel/motel administration/management
Econometrics and quantitative economics
Agricultural economics
Biological and biomedical sciences
Information technology
Political science and government
Mechanical engineering
Mathematics
Animal sciences
Natural resources/conservation
Electrical and electronics engineering
Communication
Operations research
Psychology
Architectural and building sciences/technology
Chemical engineering

Sociology

GRADUATES 2021
Percentage
11.40%
7.10%
5.90%
5.30%
4.30%
4.30%
4.20%
4.00%
3.40%
2.80%
2.50%
2.30%
2.30%
2.20%
2.00%
2.00%
1.90%
1.70%
1.60%

1.60%

TOP 20=72.8%

Total Areas of Study 73

Agriculture
Human development and family studies
Public policy analysis
English language and literature
Chemistry
Physics
Bioengineering and biomedical engineering
History
Statistics
Civil engineering
Environmental/environmental health engineering
Agricultural engineering
Biometry/biometrics
Engineering physics/applied physics
Food science
Materials engineering
Nutrition sciences
Philosophy
International public health/international health
Visual and performing arts
Computer and information sciences
Apparel and textiles
City/urban, community and regional planning
American/united states studies/civilization
Fine/studio arts
Linguistics
General studies
Geological and earth sciences/geosciences
International agriculture
Asian studies/civilization
Engineering
French language and literature
Plant sciences
Spanish language and literature
Health policy analysis
Landscape architecture
Gay/lesbian studies
Art history, criticism and conservation
Comparative literature
Entomology
Music
Biological and physical sciences
Atmospheric sciences and meteorology
African-american/black studies
Textile science
Science, technology and society
Anthropology

Classics and classical languages, literatures, and linguistics

Near and middle eastern studies
German studies
Astronomy
Italian language and literature
Archeology

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research

1.50%
1.40%
1.40%
1.40%
1.20%
1.20%
1.20%
1.10%
0.90%
0.90%
0.90%
0.80%
0.80%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.60%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
<0.1%
<0.1%



HARVARD Total Areas of Study 50

GRADUATES 2021
21 Visual and performing arts 1.50%
NO Area Of StUdy Percentage 22  Engineering science 1.40%
1 Social sciences 11.30% ZCH GIEmEtE) .
. . . . 24 Philosophy 1.30%
2 Econometrics and quantitative economics 9.40% 25  Environmental studies 1.20%
. ) 26  Chemistry 1.10%
3 Computer science 8.40% S T T
4 Applied mathematics 5.10% 28  African-american/black studies 0.90%
L. . 29  Art history, criticism and conservation 0.90%
5 Political science and government 4.80% 300 TG lEtes 0.70%
6 Mathematics 4.00% 31  Mechanical engineering 0.70%
- 32  Neurobiology and anatomy 0.70%
7 Neuroscience 3.80% 33  Women's studies 0.60%
. 34  Comparative literature 0.60%
8 Experlmental pSVChOIOgy 370% Classics and classical languages, literatures,
9 Evolutionary biology 3.60% 25 Andiinelliztics 0.60%
36  Bioengineering and biomedical engineering 0.50%
10 Statistics 3.00% Romance languages, literatures, and
. 37 linguistics 0.50%
11 H |St0ry 2.90% 38  Near and middle eastern studies 0.40%
12 Sociology 270% 39  Astronomy and astrophysics 0.40%
40 Music 0.40%
13 Engllsh Ianguage and literature 2.40% 41  Religion/religious studies 0.40%
. o o o 42  Chemical physics 0.40%
14 History and philosophy of science and technology 2.40% 43 Electrical and electronics engineering iy
15 PhYSiCS 2.30% 44  Planetary astronomy and science 0.30%
. 45  East asian studies 0.20%
16 Natural sciences 2.20% 46  South asian studies 0.10%
. o 47  Folklore studies 0.10%
17 Developmental biology and embryology 2.10% T oo e e o
18 History 200% 49 Liberal arts and sciences/liberal studies 0.10%
. Lo . 50 Slavic languages, literatures, and linguistics 0.10%
19 Humanities/humanistic studies 1.80%
20 Cell/cellular and molecular biology 1.80%

TOP 20=79.7%

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research



BROWN Total Areas of Study 72

GRADUATES 2021
21 Music 1.30%
N o A rea Of St u dy Pe rce nta ge ;; zzz:;s/e psychology and psycholinguistics 1 ;g:;:
5 24 Art/art studies 1.10%
1 CO m p u te r SC | e n Ce 1 O . 8 0 0/0 ;2 Eioe.ngineenn? an;!. biomedical engineering 130
2 Econometrics and quantitative economics 8.90% — —
. . 29 ehavioral sciences .90%
3 Appl Ied mathematlcs 60/0 22 3rl:‘an stucljies/affairs gig";a
Mathematics 0.80%
4 Biology/biological sciences 5.90% S i — by
5 Political science and government 3.90% 5 comteation 5206
36 Latin american and caribbean studies 0.70%
6 E n g i n ee ri n g 3 - 50 o/o 2; gloars:izrsa::Z z::;as:i;el languages, literatures, and linguistics g;g:;:
. . . 39 nvironmental science .70%
7 P u bI IC pOI ICy a n a I yS I S 3 .40 O/O 40 imerican/unitled states studies/civilization g;g";a
41 East asian studies 0.70%
8 H isto r'y 3 .40 0/0 42 Scien?e, technology and society 0.70:/;.
9 E . . 0 :i g:nn;:tar:’ional mathematics g;g";:
nglish language and literature 3.20% 45 Relgonrelgious sudes
46 Geology/earth science 0.60%
10 Public health 2.90% o A o
11 Entrepreneurship/entrepreneurial studies 2.80% S Avodse T
51 Near and middle eastern studies 0.40%
1 2 N e u rOSCi e n Ce 2 70 o/o 52 Spanish language and literature 0.40%
" 53 Linguistics 0.40%
1 3 EXpe ri m e nta I pSyC h O I Og y 2 . 4 O 0/0 i: g:ez;z;:'lz:tezz:nomics and international development gjg:;:
56 Slavic studies 0.30%
14 Computer and information sciences 2% S
eo.phys?cs and seismology 0.200/0
15 Human biology 2% —T oo
; . . 61 Geochemistry 0.20%
16 International relations and affairs 2% & acnadeny oz
17 Creative writing 1.70% T — o1
66 Medieval and renaissance studies 0.10%
18 Mass communication/media studies 1.60% o7 s sudes —

. 0 69 Portuguese language and literature 0.10%

Education 1.50% 70 Biophysics 0.10%
Classical, ancient mediterranean and near eastern studies and

71 archaeology 0.10%

B i OCh e m istry 1 . 50 o/o 72 Chemical physics 0.10%

N
o

TOP 20 =72.1%

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research



PRl NCETON Total Areas of Study 38

GRADUATES 2021
21 Philosophy 2%
No Area of StUdy Percentage 22 Art history, criticism and conservation  1.40%
. 23 African-american/black studies 1.30%
1 Computer science 12.70% Hispanic and latin american languages,
. . . 24 literatures, and linguistics 1.30%
2 PUbIIC pOIICy anaIySIS 10500/0 25 Geology/earth science 1.10%
3 Econometrics and quantitative economics 7.90% e
4 Political science and government 6.10% 28 Comparative literature 0.70%
. Classics and classical languages,
5 Opera‘nons research 4.60% 29 literatures, and linguistics 0.70%
6 H|St0ry 4 600/ 30 Astrophysics 0.70%
5 0 31 Architecture 0.50%
c . . 0 32 German language and literature 0.50%
7 Mechanical engineering 4.20% 23 Ugis s 0.40%
8 Molecular biology 3.90% o | T e e
A 0, 35 French language and literature 0.30%
9 Mathematlcs 350 /0 36 Religion/religious studies 0.30%
10 ECOIOgy and eVO|Uti0nary bIOIOgy 3400/0 :; Multi-/interdil\él(l;i;ilicnary studies ggng
11 Anthropology 3.30%
12 Neuroscience 3.10%
13 Electrical and electronics engineering 2.60%
14 English language and literature 2.50%
15 Sociology 2.50%
16 Experimental psychology 2.40%
17 Chemistry 2.30%
18 Civil engineering 2.10%
19 Physics 2.10%
20 Chemical engineering 2%
TOP 20 = 86%

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research



DARTMOUTH

LOOO\IOWU'I-PUJN—\g

T e T o Y Y
O 00 N OO Ul B W N L O

N
o

Area of Study
Econometrics and quantitative economics
Political science and government
Computer science
Engineering science
Biology/biological sciences
English language and literature
History
Experimental psychology
Neuroscience
Mathematics and statistics
Mathematics
Environmental studies
Geography
Anthropology
Sociology
Asian studies/civilization
Philosophy
Latin american studies
Fine/studio arts

American indian/native american studies

GRADUATES 2021
Percentage
12.60%
12.10%
7.90%
6.70%
5.90%
4.30%
4.30%
3.90%
3.80%
3.60%
3.40%
2.90%
2.80%
2.70%
2.20%
1.90%
1.80%
1.40%
1.40%

1.20%

TOP 20 = 86.8%

21
22
23

25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Total Areas of Study 49

Physics
Bioengineering and biomedical engineering
Film/cinemalvideo studies
Linguistics
Chemistry
Cognitive science
Geology/earth science
Art history, criticism and conservation
African-american/black studies
Drama and dramatics/theatre arts
Geological and earth sciences/geosciences
Comparative literature
Mathematics and statistics

Classical, ancient Mediterranean and near
eastern studies and archaeology

Multi-/interdisciplinary studies
Music

French language and literature
Romance languages, literatures, and
linguistics

Classics and classical languages, literatures,

and linguistics
Women's studies
German language and literature
Russian language and literature
Italian language and literature
Russian studies
French studies
Italian studies
Engineering physics/applied physics
Religion/religious studies
Astronomy

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research

1.10%
1%
1%

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.70%

0.70%

0.60%

0.60%

0.50%

0.40%

0.40%

0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%

0.30%

0.30%
0.20%
0.20%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%



U PE N N Total Areas of Study 87

GRADUATES 2021
No Area of Study Percentage
1 Finance 9.70%
2 Econometrics and quantitative economics 5.40% s oo
3 Registered nursing/registered nurse 5.00% - oo
4 Philosophy 4.50%
5 Computer and information sciences 4.30% . oo
6 Business administration and management 4.10% ?f C var
7 Political science and government 3.80% "
8 Biology/biological sciences 3.80% ;
9 Management science 3.80% : =
10 Computer science 3.00% : -
11 Neuroscience 2.80% z '
12 English language and literature 2.30%
13 Community health services/liaison/counseling 2.20% o
14 Research and experimental psychology 2.10% "
15 Cognitive science 2.00% :
16 Marketing/marketing management 2.00% n e
17 Communication and media studies 1.90%
18 Management sciences and quantitative methods 1.80% "
19 Mechanical engineering 1.70% ;
20 Statistics 1.70%

TOP 20 = 67.9%

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research
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Area of Study
Computer science
Human biology
Engineering
Econometrics and quantitative economics
Engineering/industrial management
Cognitive science
Science, technology and society
Biology/biological sciences
Political science and government
Mathematics
Mechanical engineering
Research and experimental psychology
English language and literature
History
Applied mathematics
Geology/earth science
International relations and affairs
Electrical and electronics engineering
Physics

Bioengineering and biomedical engineering

GRADUATES 2021
Percentage

17.20%
6.90%
5.70%
5.40%
4.40%
4.40%
4.20%
4.00%
3.90%
3.60%
3.20%
3.20%
2.50%
2.40%
2.30%
2.20%
2.20%
2.10%
1.90%

1.60%

TOP 20 = 83.3%

Total Areas of Study 55

Chemical engineering 1.60%
Ethnic, cultural minority, gender, and group studies 1.30%
Communication and media studies 1.20%
Sociology 1.10%

Philosophy 1%
Anthropology 0.90%
Chemistry 0.80%
Urban studies/affairs 0.80%
Fine/studio arts 0.80%
Comparative literature 0.70%
African-american/black studies 0.70%
Public policy analysis 0.70%
Classics and classical languages, literatures, and linguistics ~ 0.60%
Environmental/environmental health engineering 0.50%
Civil engineering 0.50%
American/united states studies/civilization 0.40%
Materials engineering 0.40%
East asian studies 0.30%
Aerospace, aeronautical and astronautical/space engineering 0.30%
Drama and dramatics/theatre arts 0.30%
French language and literature 0.30%
Linguistics 0.20%
Spanish language and literature 0.20%
Philosophy and religious studies 0.20%
Film/cinema/video studies 0.20%
Art history, criticism and conservation 0.20%
Russian language and literature 0.10%
Area studies 0.10%
American indian/native american studies 0.10%
Asian-american studies 0.10%
German language and literature 0.10%
Italian language and literature 0.10%
Religion/religious studies 0.10%
Archeology 0.10%
Music 0.10%

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research



NORTHWESTE RN Total Areas of Study 86

GRADUATES 2021

No Area of Study Percentage :
1 Econometrics and quantitative economics 12.40% x
2 Digital communication and media/multimedia 6.60%
3 Psychology 4.40% mgn‘?JZZZ‘E?L‘ZE%%E?Z&?T;ism gg‘éé
4 Political science and government 4.10% .
5 Biology/biological sciences 4%
6 Speech communication and rhetoric 3.90% s oa
7 Computer science 3.80% : e —
8 Neuroscience 3.50%
9 Drama and dramatics/theatre arts 3.50% 2
10 Radio and television 2.70% .
11 Industrial engineering 2.60%
12 Community organization and advocacy 2.40% @
13 History 2.40% : St
14 Mechanical engineering 2.30% “

70 Keyboard instruments 0.10%

International public health/international health 2.20% — —

Slavic languages, literatures, and linguistics

=
(92

. . . 73 - Crealn{e wr\lm.g 0.10:/:.

16 Information science/studies 2.10% . . o
76

17 English language and literature 1.90% n A o1

laterials science .10%

. 80 Economics. 0.10%

18 Mathematics 1.70% - L oo

83 African studies <0.1%

=
(o}

Statistics 1.70% s e o
Bioengineering and biomedical engineering 1.60%

N
o

TOP 20 = 69.8%

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research
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Area of Study

Econometrics and quantitative economics

Mathematics
Computer science
Biology/biological sciences
Political science and government
Public policy analysis
Experimental psychology
History
Philosophy
Physics
Statistics
English language and literature
Neuroscience
Chemistry
Sociology
Creative writing
Counseling psychology
Linguistics
Anthropology

Chemical and biomolecular engineering

GRADUATES 2021
Percentage
22.70%
8%
6%
5.60%
5%
4.90%
4.20%
3.40%
3.10%
3%
2.60%
2.50%
2.20%
2.20%
1.80%
1.70%
1.60%
1.40%
1.40%

1.20%

TOP 20 = 84.5%

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Total Areas of Study 50

Art history, criticism and conservation 1.20%
Social sciences 1.20%
Chemistry 1.10%
International relations and affairs 1%
Music 1%
Astronomy 1%
Environmental studies 0.90%
Liberal arts and sciences/liberal studies 0.90%
Film/cinemalvideo studies 0.70%
Visual and performing arts 0.70%
East asian languages, literatures, and linguistics 0.60%
African studies 0.60%
Romance languages, literatures, and linguistics 0.60%
Slavic languages, literatures, and linguistics 0.50%
Middle/near eastern and semitic languages, literatures,

and linguistics 0.50%
Geography 0.50%
Classics and classical languages, literatures, and

linguistics 0.50%
Ethnic, cultural minority, gender, and group studies 0.40%
Theology/theological studies 0.30%
Geophysics and seismology 0.30%
History and philosophy of science and technology 0.20%
German language and literature 0.20%
Directing and theatrical production 0.20%
Latin american studies 0.10%
Comparative literature 0.10%
South asian languages, literatures, and linguistics 0.10%
Medieval and renaissance studies 0.10%
Jewish/judaic studies 0.10%
Humanities/humanistic studies <0.1%
Pre-medicine/pre-medical studies <0.1%

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research
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Area of Study
Sociology
Political science and government
Econometrics and quantitative economics
Psychology
Biology/biological sciences
Physiological psychology/psychobiology
Computer science
History
English language and literature
Cell/cellular and molecular biology
Anthropology
Biochemistry
Physiology
Cognitive science
Applied mathematics
Statistics
Communication
Neuroscience
Human biology

Philosophy

GRADUATES 2021
Percentage
7.30%
6.80%
6.70%
6.20%
5.10%
4.30%
3.40%
3.20%
2.90%
2.60%
2.40%
2.20%
2.20%
2.10%
1.90%
1.90%
1.80%
1.70%
1.60%

1.50%

TOP 20 = 67.8%

Total Areas of Study 98

Mechanical engineering
Electrical and electronics engineering
i sciences and i
Hisp ican, puerto rican, and mexi i icano studies
D and
Environmental science
Computer engineering
Mathematics
Ethnic, cultural minority, gender, and group studies
Financial mathematics
and
Chemical engineering
Mathematics
Computational mathematics
Physics
Linguistic, comparative, and related language studies and services
Geography
African-american/black studies
Civil engineering
Asian studies/civilization
Drama and dramatics/theatre arts
Public policy analysis
Multi-finterdisciplinary studies
pace, and i
Spanish language and literature
Art history, criticism and conservation
Design and applied arts
Art/art studies

nursing, nursing admini nursing research and clinical nursing
Chemistry
International/global studies
o and biology

American literature (united states)
Materials engineering
Astrophysics
Ecology
Labor studies
Dance
Music performance
Film/cinemalvideo studies
Asian-american studies
Linguistics
Fine arts and art studies
Music
Japanese language and literature
Architecture
French language and literature
Classical, ancient mediterranean and near eastern studies and archaeology
Musicology and ethnomusicology
Comparative literature
Religion/religious studies
Arabic language and literature
Materials science
Foreign languages, literatures, and linguistics
Geology/earth science
Marine biology and biological oceanography
Latin american studies
Music teacher education
Chinese language and lterature
Biophysics
Near and middle eastern studies
Atmospheric sciences and meteorology
Geophysics and seismology
Area studies
American indian/native american studies
Korean language and literature
German language and literature
Italian language and literature
Jazzljazz studies
Music management
Russian studies
Liberal arts and sciences, general studies and humanities
European studies/civilization
Scandinavian studies
Social and philosophical foundations of education
Russian language and literature
Portuguese language and literature
Jewish/judaic studies

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research

1.50%
1.40%
1.40%
1.40%
1.10%
1%
0.90%
0.90%
0.90%
0.80%
0.80%
0.80%
0.80%
0.80%
0.80%
0.80%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%
<0.1%



UC BERKE LEY Total Areas of Study 89

GRADUATES 2021

21 Chemical engineering 1.40%
22 Hist 1.20%
No Area of Study Percentage > s
24 International/global studies 1.20%
. o 25 Mathematics 1.10%
26 i 10%
1 Cell/cellular and molecular biology 7.90% ; ow
28 Multi-/interdisciplinary studies 1%
. 29 o 7 3 %
2 Computer science 7.60% o w /
ilosoy %
. . . . o) 32 Nutrition sc’?e:oes 0.90%
3 Econometrics and quantitative economics 7.20% : -l —
35 i states i 0.80%
H H H 36 .80%
4 Computer and information sciences, other 5.80% 5 — —
. : . : o — —
5 Electrical and electronics engineering 4.90% “ Erionmars e
. . 0 42 Rhetoric and composition 050%
43 i  50%
. 44 Natural resourcesucr:mliztrfasuon and research g.:g;n

6 Political science and government 4.70% -
45 Hispanic and latin american languages, literatures, and linguistics 0.40%
Q Q D 0 0/ 46 Astrophysics 0.40%
7 Business administration and management 3.70% o
48 Drama and dramatics/theatre arts 0.40%
. 49 , crif i .40%
8 SOCIOIOgy 3 .400/0 zg Art h\sloD/[;%:%zgg{éf;::ewauon gglg]i:
52 Materials science 0.30%
. 0/ 53 i i 20%
9 Research and experimental psychology 2.90% B S
55 Landscape architecture 0.20%
. . 56 i .20%
10 Applied mathematics 2.60% o “omer sues
58 Engineering science 0.20%
. . o 59 French language and literature 0.20%
11 Environmental studies 2.50% : — T — o
62 Asian studies/civilization 0.10%
12 M . t. / d. t d. 2 500/ :i C\ass\ca\,ancien(med\terranean.and near eastern studies and archaeology 0,10:&
ass communication/media studies -2V = e — b
agsn . 0 66 Oceanography, chemical and physical 0.10%
13 Cognitive science 2.50% - e verg o
. . 0 jz Foreign languages, literatures, and linguistics. 0.10%
Sl: I , i , and || 0.10%
14 English language and literature 2.30% n T e o e i
72 i health engineering 0.10%
- A - - 0 73 Geology/earth science 0.10%
15 Biology/biological sciences 2.20% 3
75 Chinese language and literature 0.10%
. o 76 German language and literature. 0.10%
77 %
16 Public health 2.10% . = e
79 Classics and classical languages, literatures, and linguistics <0.1%
0 0 80 i %
17 Social sciences 2.10% — T ————— —
82 Peace studies and conflict resolution <0.1%
. o zi Planetary astronomy and science <0.1%
D: <0.1%
18 Legal StUdIeS 2 . 1 O /0 85 Italian Ianguazzcaend literature. <0.1%

86 Forest resources <0.1%

=
(o}

Mechanical engineering 1.60% gg
Statistics 1.40%

TOP 20 =72%

N
o

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research
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Area of Study
Business administration and management
Speech communication and rhetoric
Computer science
Human biology
Econometrics and quantitative economics
Psychology
Accounting
International relations and affairs
Real estate development
Political science and government
Mechanical engineering
Neuroscience
Computational and applied mathematics
Cinematography and film/video production
Industrial engineering
Public relations/image management
Journalism
Bioengineering and biomedical engineering
Electrical and electronics engineering

Behavioral aspects of health

GRADUATES 2021
Percentage
18.00%
5.90%
5.10%
4.10%
3.80%
3.10%
3.00%
3.00%
2.10%
2.10%
1.70%
1.70%
1.70%
1.70%
1.50%
1.40%
1.30%
1.30%
1.30%

1.30%

TOP 20 = 65.1%

Total Areas of Study 99

Financial mathematics
Biology/biological sciences
Multi-finterdisciplinary studies
Acting
Film/cinemalvideo studies
Sociology
Music management
Cognitive science
History

and building sci
Computer engineering
; and i
Drama and dramatics/theatre arts
Modeling, virtual environments and simulation
Creative writing
Philosophy
Art/art studies
Real estate
Chemical engineering
Digital arts
International public health/international health
Engineering-related fields
Public policy analysis
Physics
Environmental science
Biochemistry
Dental hygiene/hygienist
Social sciences
Political economy
Mathematics
Game and interactive media design
East asian languages, literatures, and linguistics
Spanish language and literature
Urban studies/affairs
Design and visual communications
Dance

Music performance
English language and literature
Gerontology
Playwriting and screenwriting
History
Neurobiology and neurosciences
Civil engineering
French language and literature
Pharmacology and toxicology
Art history, criticism and conservation
International business/trade/commerce
i health engineering

Fine/studio arts
Environmental studies
Informatics
Structural engineering
Jazzljazz studies
Architecture
Chemistry
Music
Anthropology
Technical theatre/theatre design and technology
Occupational therapy/therapist
i states

Linguistics
Linguistic, comparative, and related language studies and services
Computational biology

science and cartograph:
Religion/religious studies
Voice and opera
Stringed instruments
Music
Health services/allied health/health sciences
Area studies
Comparative literature
Classics and classical languages, literatures, and linguistics
Archeology
Keyboard instruments
East asian studies
International/global studies
Music theory and composition
Ethnic, cultural minority, gender, and group studies
Dramatic/theatre arts and stagecraft

Source: US Department of Education and Google Online Research

1.20%
1.20%
1.20%
1.10%
1.10%
1.10%
1.10%
1%
1%
1%
1%
0.90%
0.80%
0.80%
0.80%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.40%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%



